
Pos 

Bredde 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

Damer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Junior rekrutt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Veteran 

1 

2 

No. 

405 
419 
417 
464 
411 
597 
418 
429 
470 
554 
532 
409 
555 
479 
485 
403 
543 
406 
407 

404 
577 
421 

735 
756 
711 
709 

0597 
701 

702 

901 
916 
910 
915 

598 
125 
19 

450 
451 
511 
244 
15 

811 

609 
676 

Name 

Rune Midtsveen 
Andreas Stustad 
Kjetil Bjørdal 
Eirik André Klinkenberg 
Kent Jimmy Ljungquist 
Lars-Thore Thomassen 
Gareth William Hawkins 
Anders Lie 
Atle Eriksrud 
Rune Berget 
Robert Sørlie 
Øyvind Hagen 
Ole-Ivar Daltorp 
Bjørn Sønstebø 
Jarle Klausen 
Chris William Guttorm 
Kim Odd Gjerstad 
Thomas Delmark Thorstensen 
Jan Fredrik Sundsrud 

Svein Jonas Venaas 
Bohumil Bohunek 
Jan Michael Berg 

Elias Nymoen Olaisen 
Sindre Lie 
Joakim Kind Andresen 
Dag Eirik Sandvik 
Ronny Martinsen Holtmoen 
Sander Dørum Berg 

Håkon André Spydevol Svendsen 

Irene Askeland 
Mette Fidje 
Caroline Ydse Skjenald 
Ruth Helene Ramberg 

Kristian Dyrhaug 
Casper Olsen 
Joakim Bølviken 
Sakarias Olai Røyr Hovde 
Daniel Olai Nilsen 
Morten Alexander Moe 
Christian Mæland Kaasa 
Oliver Engum Holmen 
Trond Ziel Opsvik Villota 

Roy Hansen 
Lars Olaf Ugelstad 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Club 

NMK Elverum 
Lier MSK 
Lunner MS 
Jevnaker MK 
Rakkestad MSK 
Hell MSK 
Nord-Odal MXK 
Borg MSK 
Jevnaker MK 
Lier MSK 
Flittig MX ATV 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Trøgstad 
NMK Kongsberg 
Kristiansand Enduro 
Finsland CK 
Jevnaker MK 
Borg MSK 
Rømskog IL 

NMK Molde MS 
Namdal MSK 
Oslo MSK 

NMK Gardermoen 
Borg MSK 
Rømskog IL 
Svinndal MXK 
Solør MCK 
Oslo MSK 

Borg MSK 

Eidskog MSK 
Kristiansand Trial Klubb 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Kongsberg 

NMK Molde MS 
NMK Follo 
Mjøs-Cross 
NAF MSK Stranda 
Rakkestad MSK 
NMK Elverum 
Notodden Crossklubb 
Lier MSK 
NAF MSK Stranda 

Nord-Odal MXK 
NMK Molde MS 

Make 

ktm, 2015, 250 
KTM, EXC200, 2015, KTM, 193 
KTM, EXC 350-F 
Husqvarna , Fc350, 2018 
Ktm, Exc, 2017, Ktm , 350 
KTM 
KTM 
429, BETA, 300RR, 2017 
TM, MX, 2015, TM, 250, ZEX250J00TMFP0430 
KTM, EXC250 SD, 2017, 250 
suzuki, rm, 2010, suzuki, 250 
KX 9218, KTM , EXC, 2009, KTM, 300 
Beta-Team Askim mc 
Ktm, Exc, 2017, Ktm, 300 

GAS GAS, EC, 2011, 300ccm 
KTM, XC-W, 2018, KTM, 150 
Beta, 300 RR, 2018, 300 
ktm, 450 sxf 

BW 1445, KTM, 2015, 2014, KTM, 350, KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna, Tc 125, 2017, 125ccm 
Ktm, Sx125, 2015, 125 

ktm, exc250f, 2010, ktm, 250cc 
yamaha, 125 yz 

KTM, SX, 2016, KTM, 125, KTM 

SHERCO Motorsyklisten Enduro Team, Factory 300 SEF-R, 2016, 300 
Sherco SE-R, Six days, 2018 
Ktm, Exc , 2014, Ktm, 300, Ktm 
KTM, 200 EXC, 2009 

KTM, SX , 2016, KTM, 250 
Husqverna, TC 125, 2017, HQ, 125 
Yamaha 
Ktm, sx125, 2018, 125 
sherco, 2015, 300 
Yamaha, YZ125, 2017 
Beta-Motorsyklisten Enduro Team 
KTM 
KTM, 125 SX, 2016, KTM, 125 cc 

KTM, EXC- F, 2016, KTM, 250, Featherbed 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

5 

5 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

2:14:19.159 
2:16:05.179 
2:18:58.482 
2:18:59.268 
2:00:05.757 
2:09:08.255 
2:10:05.940 
2:14:32.733 
2:17:26.856 
2:17:32.917 
2:24:46.198 
2:24:51.145 
2:00:13.159 
2:11:03.362 
2:15:31.540 
2:19:32.062 
2:21:13.037 
2:25:15.410 
2:27:58.846 

1:51:25.402 
1:57:40.824 
1:39:10.749 

1:05:55.756 
1:26:01.378 
1:02:16.878 
1:04:39.930 
1:08:43.345 
1:25:28.074 

4:42.303 

2:01:14.260 
2:10:19.210 
2:20:38.314 
2:07:14.441 

2:00:58.867 
2:02:54.679 
2:11:52.487 
2:13:02.152 
2:00:02.768 
2:05:44.852 
2:11:11.134 
2:00:18.795 
2:26:58.147 

2:11:12.487 
2:18:40.559 

Diff 

1:46.020 

4:39.323 

4:40.109 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

20:05.622 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

9:04.950 

19:24.054 

1 Lap 

1:55.812 

10:53.620 

12:03.285 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

7:28.072 

Gap 

1:46.020 
2:53.303 

0.786 
1 Lap 

9:02.498 
57.685 

4:26.793 
2:54.123 

6.061 
7:13.281 

4.947 
1 Lap 

10:50.203 
4:28.178 
4:00.522 
1:40.975 
4:02.373 
2:43.436 

20:05.622 
1 Lap 

2:23.052 
4:03.415 

16:44.729 

9:04.950 
10:19.104 

1 Lap 

1:55.812 
8:57.808 
1:09.665 

1 Lap 
5:42.084 
5:26.282 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7:28.072 

Best Tm 

17:15.779 

17:31.879 

17:59.080 

17:51.029 

18:04.816 

20:20.074 

18:48.371 

19:23.916 

19:59.953 

19:45.065 

20:26.085 

22:13.315 

20:48.990 

24:19.648 

24:16.832 

24:33.883 

21:02.218 

23:43.870 

24:24.210 

27:12.899 

25:16.627 

29:55.035 

18:59.488 

25:45.330 

26:52.479 

26:41.604 

31:29.423 

32:52.331 

20:10.003 

21:36.720 

26:24.910 

26:20.752 

15:37.402 

15:33.990 

15:46.584 

16:49.153 

18:14.357 

17:51.008 

17:49.008 

16:50.045 

30:41.500 

16:45.099 

16:43.002 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:55.812 

Avg. Speed 

31,939 

Best Lap Tm 

15:33.990 

Best Speed 

35,461 

Best Lap by 

125 - Casper Olsen 

Printed: 04.03.2018 08:34:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Gro Colseth 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Vintersliteren Norgescup 1 enduro 

3 C+Jr Rekr.+Bredde+Veteran+Damer 

C+Jr Rekr.+Bredde+Veteran+Damer 9,2 km 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 11:15:28 

Haslemoen 9,200 km 

03.03.2018 11:15 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

654 
678 
681 
629 
685 
625 
611 
828 

617 
633 

Name 

Jon Håkon Grevæg 
Jon Gunleik Svartdal 
Ronny Wedding 
Dag Martin Watvedt 
Harald Bogstad 
Raymond Karlsen 
Carl Anders Hørtvedt 
Bjarne Jansen 

Ivar Wangen 
Magne Edvardsen 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Club 

Rakkestad MSK 
NMK Kongsberg 
Mjøs-Cross 
Borg MSK 
NMK Aurskog-Høland 
Borg MSK 
NMK Kongsberg 
Borg MCK 

Enebakk Motorsport Klubb 
NMK Kongsberg 

Make 

KTM, 250 EXC TPI, 2018 
KY2541, KTM, 300 EXC, 2017, KTM, 300 
KTM, 300 EXC Six days, 2015, 293 
ktm, 250 exc, 2017, 250 
KTM, 250 EXC-E, 2017 
BV4501, KTM, 300TPI, 2018 
Gasgas, EC200, 2015, Gasgas, 200, Gasgas 
KTM 

Husqvarna, TE 300, 2017 
KTM, Exc, 2017, Ktm, 250 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

2:00:00.001 
2:02:39.739 
2:03:00.129 
2:14:37.072 
2:11:58.206 
2:13:38.654 
2:21:31.396 
2:30:35.439 

1:29:16.386 
1:24:40.476 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

1 Lap 
2:39.738 

20.390 
11:36.943 

1 Lap 
1:40.448 

1 Lap 
9:04.043 

Best Tm 

16:59.639 

17:46.092 

17:37.576 

18:04.195 

21:05.740 

20:55.014 

30:53.381 

31:02.165 

18:22.617 

27:01.523 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:55.812 

Avg. Speed 

31,939 

Best Lap Tm 

15:33.990 

Best Speed 

35,461 

Best Lap by 

125 - Casper Olsen 

Printed: 04.03.2018 08:34:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Gro Colseth 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Vintersliteren Norgescup 1 enduro 

3 C+Jr Rekr.+Bredde+Veteran+Damer 

C+Jr Rekr.+Bredde+Veteran+Damer 9,2 km 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 11:15:28 

Haslemoen 9,200 km 

03.03.2018 11:15 

Page 2/2 


